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Lupatyyppi Lupanumero Päätös Luvan/päätöksen tarkoitus Voimassaoloaika 
 

Meluilmoitus 434-2024-1 29.02.2024 
 
 

puun haketus, Loviisan Lämpö Oy 4. - 20.3.2024 

Ilmoitus 
poikkeuksellisesta 
tilanteesta 
 
Vakuuden 
hyväksyminen 
 
 

14-434-2024-1 
 
 
 
24-434-2024-1 

27.02.2024 
 
 
 
1.3.2024 
 

aluksen purkutyö, Isnäs Port Oy 
 
 
 
maa-ainesluvan vakuuden 
hyväksyminen 

11.3. – 31.10.2024 
 
 
 
1.3.2024 – 6.2.2034 

 

LIITE-BILAGA 12 / RAYML-BYMIN 12.3.2024 / §15




